
32  31  30 305 29 278 LIGNE 8
  GEORGES Maximilien FRIJNS Bert

28 313 27 333 26 444 25 364 LIGNE 7
MIGEOT Nicolas SUNNEN Mike TOMCZYK STEVEN GIUNCHI Rudy

24 205 23 341 22 321 21 462 LIGNE 6
DE VRIES Luca WAMPERS Gauthier HENROYE Geoffrey VAN HOE Logan

20 496 19 526 18 325 17 477 LIGNE 5
DEWAEL Theo SIGNORINO  Arnaud STROOBANTS Yanick JORIS Benoit

16 410 15 541 14 429 13 426 LIGNE 4
STRANARD Lucas GENIN Lucas RONVAL Vincent CHAMBERLAN Sebastien

12 433 11 499 10 316 9 312 LIGNE 3
VANBERGEN John MARTELLI Loris JEUNEN Dominne DONCQ Antoine

8 344 7 471 6 350 5 351 LIGNE 2
MOHR William GERAERTS Florian BALON Anael HUBERT Robin

4 372 3 467 2 228 1 61 LIGNE 1
FRÉDÉRICKX Stéfan LAMOTE Nick KLERKS Nick VAN BRAGT Tov

Pôle

Race director: Cédric DUFLOU

Dimanche 

S2 Race 2

12' + 1 T

467

350 351

312

344 471

433 499 316

541 429 426

325 477

410

462

496 526

321341205

333 444 364

305 278

313

61228372
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